

C.A.No. 1745 OF 1999  
ITEM No.MM-12

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5/2004 in C.A. No. 1745/1999

YASH CHOPRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VIDEO MASTERS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L.Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K. Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajesh Kr., Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Javed M.Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

(Shashi Sareen) (Prem Prakash)  
Court Master Court Master