

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1745 OF 1999

YASH CHOPRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. VIDEO MASTERS & ORS

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for directions

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1746 of 1999

(With directions)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1747 of 1999

(With directions)

Date: 10/01/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter next Tuesday i.e. the 18th January, 2005.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master